Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518184EN   page 1
October 12, 2020 1:42 PM
Top Product Features
• For use with ML56 0-10V series
• 120-277V Input
• 0-10V dimming compatibility

PS518184EN   page 2
October 12, 2020 1:42 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: : H750RICATD010 – ML5612930D010, 692W
A complete luminaire consists of a housing, LED integrated trim or LED module and trim; order separately.
Housing ML56 Light Modules ML56 Trims
Housing ML56 Light Modules ML56 Trims
H750RICATD010 = 6” LED, IC rated, air-tite,
remodel housing, 0-10V compatibility
ML5612927D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612930D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612935D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K, 0-10V dimming
ML5612940D010 = 5”/6” LED module, 1200 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K, 0-10V dimming
590 Series - 5” LED Trims
592SC=5” LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
592H=5” LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
592W=5” LED trim, white reflector & flange
593WB=5” LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
593BB=5” LED  trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
594WB=5” LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
595WW=5” LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular kick
reflector, white flange
596WB=5” LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange – shallow and standard
housings
690 Series - 6” LED Trims
692SC=6” LED trim, specular reflector & white flange
692H=6” LED trim, haze reflector & white flange
692W=6” LED trim, white reflector & flange
693WB=6” LED trim, white micro-step baffle & flange
693BB=6” LED trim, black micro-step baffle & white flange
693TBZB=6” LED trim, tuscan bronze micro-step baffle & flange
693SNB=6” LED trim, satin nickel micro-step baffle & satin nickel flange
694WB=6” LED directional trim, white eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
694TBZB=6” LED directional trim, tuscan bronze eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow
and standard housings
694SNB=6” LED directional trim, satin nickel eyeball, baffle & flange – shallow and
standard housings
695WW=6” LED trim, wall wash - specular reflector, repositionable specular kick
reflector, white flange
696WB=6” LED trim, white shallow baffle & flange – for use with shallow and
standard housings
Product Specifications
Housing
• Single wall aluminum housing
• Openings are gasketed for AIRTITE™ installation
• Can be used in 2”x 8” joist construction (with 1/2” or
5/8” ceiling material)
Slide-N-Side™ Junction Box
• Seven 1/2” trade size conduit knockouts with true
pry-out slots
• Slide-N-Side™ wire traps allow non-metallic sheathed
cable to be installed without tools and without
removing knockouts
• Accepts a wider range of nonmetallic sheathed
cable - the standard cable types used in lighting for
both US and Canada
• Allows wiring connections to be made outside the
box
• Simply insert the cable directly into the trap after
connections are made
• Accommodates the following standard non-metallic
sheathed cable types. (US) #14/2, #14/3, #12/2,
#12/3 (Canada) #14/2, #14/3, #12/2
Remodel Springs
• Four remodel clips secure housing and